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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

SeaKing: 1:33.73 2023$ Mercer Island

Liu, Ralston, Shield, Hounsell

3AST1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE1 1:34.72 3AST

Leo Choi 12 Christian Wong 10

Bob Frazer 11 Cole Sevier 12

24.65 25.61 21.5422.92

MI2 1:35.73 3AST

Jack Sieckhaus 12 Ilan Gallot 10

Colin Carmichael 12 Alex Jack 9

23.98 26.83 21.2723.65

LKSD3 1:35.98 3AST

Alvin Zhang 12 Ben R Scott 12

Daniel Lee 10 Ulee Klebeck 11

24.24 26.16 22.0923.49

INGR4 1:40.79   22.0

Kjell Cady 11 Matthew Williams 12

Nathan Lee 12 Dash Bottenberg 12

25.05 28.99 21.5525.20

O'DEA5 1:41.09   20.0

Shea Skarda 11 Jack Skarda 12

August Pierce 10 Nick Behrens 11

26.12 26.64 23.1325.20

LCN6 1:42.04   18.0

Flynn Bayne 12 Theo Davis 10

Nash Bayne 9 Bennett Carver 11

25.01 28.79 23.1325.11

B - Final

ROOS7 1:39.20 3AST

Max Maguire 12 Tyson Scott 11

Louis Finocchio 12 Cooper Na 11

25.10 28.59 21.3524.16

INT8 1:41.02   10.0

Alex Kang 9 Ethan Liu 11

Evan Shen 11 Aaron Wong 12

26.92 28.65 21.6823.77

LW9 1:41.74   8.0

Skyler Cheng 9 Owen Ledrick 12

Max Hammer 10 Jacob Lee 9

26.95 28.04 22.7723.98

JUAN10 1:43.38   6.0

Kieran O'Gorman 12 Adrian Juco 9

Feynman Chen 11 Mihail Popov 12

26.77 29.07 23.3124.23

GAR11 1:45.30   4.0

Kyle Cobden 12 Anton Adedipe 10

Liam Mahoney 11 Jack Niesen 11

29.41 28.09 23.3924.41

BALL12 1:46.41   2.0

Kian Vae'ena 12 Matteo Montague 10

Nathan Williams 12 Evan Sadler 12

25.79 30.74 23.5826.30

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

SeaKing: 1:33.73 2023$ Mercer Island

Liu, Ralston, Shield, Hounsell

3AST1:40.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE1 1:36.50 3AST

Leo Choi 12 Christian Wong 10

Bob Frazer 11 Cole Sevier 12

24.89 26.41 22.1123.09

MI2 1:36.61 3AST

Jack Sieckhaus 12 Ilan Gallot 10

Colin Carmichael 12 Alex Jack 9

24.31 26.91 21.7723.62

LKSD3 1:39.45 3AST

Alvin Zhang 12 Ben R Scott 12

Ayden Tan 12 Abel L Meyer 12

26.79 25.54 22.1924.93

LCN4 1:41.22

Flynn Bayne 12 Theo Davis 10

Nash Bayne 9 Bennett Carver 11

25.46 28.58 22.8224.36

INGR5 1:41.62

Kjell Cady 11 Matthew Williams 12

Nathan Lee 12 Dash Bottenberg 12

25.29 28.55 22.7825.00

O'DEA6 1:41.81

Shea Skarda 11 Jack Skarda 12

August Pierce 10 Nick Behrens 11

26.82 26.73 23.0625.20

ROOS7 1:41.89

Kyle Vu 12 Tyson Scott 11

Louis Finocchio 12 Cooper Na 11

25.52 29.06 21.6625.65

LW8 1:42.67

Skyler Cheng 9 Owen Ledrick 12

Max Hammer 10 Jacob Lee 9

26.85 28.27 23.3624.19

INT9 1:43.03

Alex Kang 9 Ethan Liu 11

Evan Shen 11 Aaron Wong 12

27.49 28.97 22.0824.49

JUAN10 1:44.20

Kieran O'Gorman 12 Adrian Juco 9

Feynman Chen 11 Mihail Popov 12

27.13 29.26 23.5524.26

GAR11 1:44.71

Kyle Cobden 12 Vinay Venkatesh 12

Liam Mahoney 11 Jack Niesen 11

26.71 31.01 23.1923.80

BALL12 1:45.53

Kian Vae'ena 12 Matteo Montague 10

Nathan Williams 12 Evan Sadler 12

26.23 30.67 22.4626.17

LIB13 1:46.56

Alexander Nemirovsky 10 David Terayama 11

Shawn Le 11 Cole Canaday 10

26.20 30.77 14.6834.91

HAZ14 1:48.52

James Nguyen 12 Christian Lubong 11

Joseph Tseng 10 Aidan Hwang 12

27.01 30.93 26.2724.31

WS15 1:48.85

Tom Wrenholt 9 Ben Wrenholt 9

Giovanni Slye 12 Jeremy O'Keefe 10

27.28 31.33 24.3225.92

FRANK16 1:51.71

Jayden Le 10 Edwin Duong 11

Tommy Chern 9 Lucas Evanson 11

28.73 28.82 27.0527.11

EC17 1:51.83

Harkin Liati 12 Aidan Fernandez 12

Jason Li 12 Sahil Chowdhury 11

30.58 29.19 25.8126.25

SPREP18 1:52.50

Bradyn Buckholtz 12 Grant Bowman 10

Rhys Harnett 12 Sean Kohno 9

29.70 32.39 24.2226.19

NH19 1:52.60

Jeremiah Thornewell 11 Nathan Wies 11

Hank Ascani 12 Alder Peirce 12

30.64 30.57 25.1526.24

BB20 1:54.25

George Giebel 12 Kaiden Kruljac 12

Andre Laze 12 Greyson Megard 11

28.95 32.46 23.3229.52

CLEVE21 2:30.53

Alfred Zhen 9 August Sorenson 10

Calvin Phan 10 Justin Tan 9

40.21 36.25 31.2042.87

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

SeaKing: 1:39.28 2011$ Ethan Hallowell

3AST1:46.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE 11Bob Frazer1 1:41.50 3AST

23.77 25.55 26.1826.00

LKSD 11Ulee Klebeck2 1:46.61   13.0

24.87 26.86 27.4427.44

HAZ 11Owen Gerking3 1:46.68   12.0

24.06 26.80 27.7928.03

MI 10Graham Lucas4 1:47.66   11.0

24.06 26.71 28.4828.41

LKSD 11William Pantel5 1:49.30   10.0

25.15 27.07 28.8728.21

O'DEA 10Prentice Sanders6 1:50.48   9.0

25.35 27.87 28.5128.75

B - Final

BVUE 10Daniel S Choi7 1:49.13   7.0

24.98 27.61 28.2028.34
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#302  Boys 200 Yard Free)

INGR 12Nathan Lee8 1:49.31   5.0

25.36 27.62 28.0828.25

BVUE 11Dan M Venidiktov9 1:51.27   4.0

25.12 27.42 30.0028.73

LCN  9Miles Bratman10 1:51.76   3.0

25.54 28.29 28.3429.59

O'DEA 11Maks Karman11 1:52.27   2.0

25.32 28.57 28.9729.41

BB 12Gavin Legere12 1:53.30   1.0

25.74 28.27 30.1029.19

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

SeaKing: 1:39.28 2011$ Ethan Hallowell

3AST1:46.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE 11Bob Frazer1 1:45.48 3AST

24.27 26.22 54.99

HAZ 11Owen Gerking2 1:46.97

24.28 26.91 27.8627.92

MI 10Graham Lucas3 1:48.60

24.33 27.33 28.4728.47

LKSD 11Ulee Klebeck4 1:49.75

LKSD 11William Pantel5 1:49.83

25.41 27.83 56.59

O'DEA 10Prentice Sanders6 1:50.02

25.48 27.87 27.8328.84

INGR 12Nathan Lee7 1:50.43

25.56 28.31 27.9828.58

BVUE 11Dan M Venidiktov8 1:50.49

25.35 27.84 57.30

BB 12Gavin Legere9 1:52.06

25.55 28.08 29.5028.93

LCN  9Miles Bratman10 1:52.95

26.00 28.49 58.46

BVUE 10Daniel S Choi11 1:53.07

O'DEA 11Maks Karman12 1:53.97

26.10 28.72 29.1430.01

JUAN 11Bradley Barkans13 1:54.29

25.84 28.80 29.9029.75

BALL 10Matteo Montague14 1:55.58

27.00 29.41 29.1330.04

BVUE  9William J Wu15 1:55.87

LKSD  9Brandon R Liu16 1:56.02

LKSD  9Cole Krabak17 1:57.55

26.02 29.37 31.3030.86

MI 10Alexander Yin18 1:57.57

26.97 30.04 30.0530.51

LW 11Alex Zhang19 1:57.83

26.24 29.38 31.2630.95

INT 12Xander Ngan20 1:58.64

27.54 31.12 30.2129.77

ROOS 10Grayson Feldman21 1:59.05

27.36 30.17 30.0231.50

ROOS 12Wolfie Ambach22 1:59.45

BALL 10Tristan Olensky23 2:00.14

27.26 30.50 30.9431.44

NH 11Nathan Wies24 2:00.49

27.69 30.66 31.0631.08

LIB  9Kyle Pham25 2:00.66

27.74 30.89 30.5731.46

LW 10Maksim Yakoviev26 2:01.22

26.96 30.34 31.4232.50

WS 11Dylan Bryant*27 2:01.42

26.93 30.78 32.0531.66

MI 10Ian Carmichael*27 2:01.42

27.78 31.18 30.8231.64

MI  9Aston Lee29 2:02.32

26.88 30.67 32.0432.73

BB 10Will Barloon30 2:02.59

28.09 32.12 30.1432.24

ROOS 10Will Miller31 2:02.93

27.39 31.06 31.5832.90

SPREP  9Sean Kohno32 2:03.56

27.21 31.67 31.7532.93

INT  9Alex Kang33 2:05.30

27.24 31.54 33.2133.31

INGR 11Gunnar Carlson34 2:06.19

27.34 31.84 32.7934.22

INGR  9Matt Mittler35 2:08.22

27.80 32.51 33.2134.70

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

SeaKing: 1:51.20 2020$ Nathan Hayes

3AST1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Ben R Scott1 1:53.21 3AST

25.19 30.12 27.0130.89

INGR 11Kjell Cady2 1:55.71 3AST

25.35 29.24 27.1533.97

O'DEA 12Jack Skarda3 1:55.86 3AST

25.53 30.12 27.1733.04

LW  9Jacob Lee4 1:56.59 3AST

25.71 30.87 27.3432.67

MI 10Ilan Gallot5 1:58.92 3AST

26.15 32.01 27.4533.31

BVUE 12Leo Choi6 2:01.77   9.0

25.92 31.22 28.8335.80

B - Final

O'DEA 11Shea Skarda7 1:59.08   7.0

26.08 30.71 29.1333.16

BVUE 10Aidan Y Kim8 2:00.05   5.0

26.12 31.87 28.3133.75

LIB 10Cole Canaday9 2:00.45   4.0

25.69 30.49 28.9235.35

LKSD 10Brett Wang10 2:02.23   3.0

25.62 30.34 30.2336.04

LKSD  9Bennett Jones11 2:04.10   2.0

26.09 29.96 30.0338.02

MI 11Ron Rastorguev12 2:05.21   1.0

25.77 30.99 30.3138.14

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

SeaKing: 1:51.20 2020$ Nathan Hayes

3AST1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGR 11Kjell Cady1 1:56.07 3AST

25.40 29.52 27.1434.01

LKSD 12Ben R Scott2 1:56.98 3AST

26.44 31.95 27.2231.37

LW  9Jacob Lee3 1:57.79 3AST

26.15 30.64 27.7633.24

O'DEA 12Jack Skarda4 1:58.96 3AST

25.22 30.64 28.0435.06

BVUE 12Leo Choi5 1:59.87

25.84 30.73 27.8235.48

MI 10Ilan Gallot6 1:59.88

26.68 31.52 27.5834.10

O'DEA 11Shea Skarda7 2:01.10

27.04 31.08 29.5733.41

LIB 10Cole Canaday8 2:01.30

25.83 30.75 29.0635.66

BVUE 10Aidan Y Kim9 2:03.12

26.65 33.68 28.7634.03

LKSD  9Bennett Jones10 2:03.42

26.68 29.84 29.9836.92

MI 11Ron Rastorguev11 2:03.60

25.26 30.95 30.6436.75

LKSD 10Brett Wang12 2:04.83

26.21 30.95 30.7736.90

BVUE 10Robin Wang13 2:07.09

26.67 33.01 30.7236.69

BVUE 10Andy Zhu14 2:07.28

26.63 32.87 30.7737.01

LCN 10Theo Davis15 2:07.37

27.80 32.86 30.4936.22

LW 12Owen Ledrick16 2:07.81

29.58 35.08 29.7733.38

LW  9Skyler Cheng17 2:07.92

26.29 31.96 30.6039.07

FRANK  9Tommy Chern18 2:09.59

28.06 33.02 30.1238.39

JUAN  9Adrian Juco19 2:09.98

27.83 35.34 30.9535.86

BB 10Jonathan M Bui20 2:11.33

27.35 32.95 31.0040.03

INT 11Ethan Liu21 2:11.59

27.32 34.73 31.5038.04

LIB 11David Terayama22 2:11.83

27.82 34.32 31.8137.88

INT 10Ethan Chen23 2:12.66

26.92 33.40 33.1939.15

LKSD  9Frank Ouyang24 2:13.15

28.77 34.92 30.8338.63

ROOS 12Matteo Dykstra25 2:14.67

27.11 36.06 31.2740.23
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#303  Boys 200 Yard IM)

LW 11Sonny Nguyen26 2:15.07

28.60 33.88 30.9441.65

LCN 12Kyryll Kotyk27 2:15.57

28.47 36.42 33.0637.62

ROOS  9Michael Goodman28 2:17.75

30.53 34.98 31.9140.33

ROOS 12Ari Howard29 2:21.23

27.58 36.90 33.4643.29

FRANK 11Lucas Evanson30 2:26.96

30.32 36.19 34.5945.86

MI 11Andrew Liu--- DFS

O'DEA 12Davis LeClercq--- DFS

MI 10Brendan Sung--- DFS

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

SeaKing: 20.86 2012$ Zach C. Wagner

3AST21.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ 12Andrew K Nguyen1 21.50 3AST

INT 12Aaron Wong2 21.62 3AST

ROOS 11Cooper Na3 21.83   12.0

LKSD 12Ayden Tan4 22.04   11.0

LW 11Henry Yeh5 22.22   10.0

LKSD 12Alvin Zhang6 23.53   9.0

B - Final

MI 12Colin Carmichael7 22.08   7.0

INGR 12Dash Bottenberg8 22.30   5.0

LKSD 12Abel L Meyer9 22.43   4.0

O'DEA 11Nick Behrens10 22.44   3.0

FRANK 11Edwin Duong11 22.49   2.0

BVUE 12Cole Sevier12 22.74   1.0

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

SeaKing: 20.86 2012$ Zach C. Wagner

3AST21.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ 12Andrew K Nguyen1 21.71 3AST

LKSD 12Alvin Zhang2 21.98

LW 11Henry Yeh3 22.08

INT 12Aaron Wong4 22.13

LKSD 12Ayden Tan5 22.23

ROOS 11Cooper Na6 22.25

FRANK 11Edwin Duong7 22.28

O'DEA 11Nick Behrens8 22.30

BVUE 12Cole Sevier9 22.42

MI 12Colin Carmichael10 22.45

INGR 12Dash Bottenberg11 22.50

LKSD 12Abel L Meyer12 22.53

HAZ 12Dylan Doan13 22.69

LKSD 11Sam Traverse14 22.72

ROOS 12Kyle Vu15 22.74

INT 10Victor Fu-Zhou16 22.82

LW 12Carr Chellis17 22.85

ROOS 11Nolan Owens18 22.89

LW 11Daniel Sawicki*19 22.96

MI  9Alex Jack*19 22.96

BVUE 12Michael Masters*21 23.03

INGR 12Matthew Williams*21 23.03

MI 11Rhett Hounsell23 23.19

BALL 12Evan Sadler*24 23.27

EC 12Jason Li*24 23.27

INT 11Levi Bengelink*24 23.27

SPREP 11Zach Wilson27 23.35

JUAN 12Mihail Popov*28 23.55

LW 12Trey Stone*28 23.55

SPREP 10Grant Salerno30 23.65

GAR 12Kyle Cobden31 23.70

O'DEA  9Torsten Schenck32 23.71

BALL 12Nathan Williams33 23.77

BVUE 10Daniel S Choi34 23.83

BVUE 12Richard Li35 23.85

LCN 11Bennett Carver36 23.88

GAR 11Jack Niesen*37 23.97

MI 11Reese Knievel*37 23.97

BB 11Greyson Megard39 24.35

EC 12Aidan Fernandez40 24.66

EC 12Harkin Liati41 25.27

BB 11Yared Melaku42 25.62

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

SeaKing: 49.58 1992$ Ugur Taner

3AST52.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Alvin Zhang1 49.96 3AST

23.29 26.67

BVUE 11Bob Frazer2 51.14 3AST

24.05 27.09

MI 12Jack Sieckhaus3 51.82 3AST

23.85 27.97

LW 10Max Hammer4 52.19 3AST

24.21 27.98

LKSD 10Daniel Lee5 53.36   10.0

24.85 28.51

LKSD 12Ayden Tan6 54.08   9.0

24.47 29.61

B - Final

O'DEA 10August Pierce7 53.64   7.0

26.43 27.21

ROOS 12Louis Finocchio8 53.82   5.0

25.32 28.50

MI 12Colin Carmichael9 54.02   4.0

24.69 29.33

GAR 11Liam Mahoney10 54.03   3.0

25.27 28.76

LCN 12Flynn Bayne11 54.27   2.0

25.33 28.94

HAZ 10Joseph Tseng12 54.51   1.0

25.30 29.21

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

SeaKing: 49.58 1992$ Ugur Taner

3AST52.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 12Alvin Zhang1 51.82 3AST

24.23 27.59

MI 12Jack Sieckhaus2 51.89 3AST

24.19 27.70

LKSD 12Ayden Tan3 52.78

24.96 27.82

LW 10Max Hammer4 52.88

24.37 28.51

BVUE 11Bob Frazer5 52.90

24.73 28.17

LKSD 10Daniel Lee6 53.47

25.02 28.45

MI 12Colin Carmichael7 53.57

24.36 29.21

ROOS 12Louis Finocchio8 53.86

25.32 28.54

LCN 12Flynn Bayne9 54.43

25.52 28.91

O'DEA 10August Pierce10 54.47

26.41 28.06

HAZ 11Owen Gerking*11 54.61

25.55 29.06

GAR 11Liam Mahoney*11 54.61

25.30 29.31

HAZ 10Joseph Tseng13 54.75

25.27 29.48

INT 11Evan Shen14 54.88

25.57 29.31

BVUE 10Andy Zhu15 54.91

25.57 29.34

BVUE 12Richard Li16 55.29

25.55 29.74

MI 11Ari Waingold17 55.54

25.99 29.55

JUAN  9Oleg Arlouski18 56.01

26.30 29.71

EC 12Jason Li19 56.48

26.34 30.14

JUAN 11Feynman Chen20 56.75

25.56 31.19

BVUE 10Christian Wong21 56.81

25.49 31.32

LCN  9Nash Bayne22 57.09

26.29 30.80

LW  9Matthew Choy23 57.27

27.06 30.21

INT  9Alex Kang24 57.79

26.51 31.28

LIB 11Shawn Le25 57.83

26.77 31.06
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

NH 12Hank Ascani26 58.02

27.12 30.90

GAR 10Joe Palen27 58.29

27.11 31.18

WS 12Giovanni Slye28 59.59

26.78 32.81

BALL 10Matteo Montague29 59.65

27.89 31.76

JUAN 12Kevin Flannery30 59.67

27.70 31.97

ROOS 12Ari Howard31 59.73

27.06 32.67

ROOS 12Max Liston32 59.78

27.68 32.10

MI 10Alexander Yin33 59.95

28.54 31.41

LW 12Leon Oks34 1:00.24

27.80 32.44

LKSD 12Gino Sasaki35 1:00.36

27.98 32.38

GAR 10Loren Olsen36 1:00.82

29.63 31.19

O'DEA 10Jack LeClercq37 1:00.83

28.51 32.32

SPREP 12Hans Wilwerding38 1:01.41

27.90 33.51

GAR 10Anton Adedipe39 1:01.43

28.30 33.13

NH 11Jeremiah Thornewell40 1:02.01

28.42 33.59

LCN 10Phillip Zhou41 1:02.02

28.29 33.73

LW 12Thejas Rao42 1:02.17

28.64 33.53

O'DEA  9Max Robbins43 1:02.24

29.25 32.99

ROOS 12Max Maguire44 1:02.76

29.68 33.08

HAZ 11Christian Lubong45 1:03.15

28.60 34.55

SPREP 10Grant Bowman46 1:03.22

28.77 34.45

BALL 10Moritz Scheunemann47 1:08.38

30.00 38.38

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

SeaKing: 44.73 2012$ Ethan Hallowell

3AST48.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ 12Andrew K Nguyen1 47.59 3AST

22.75 24.84

INT 12Aaron Wong2 47.81 3AST

23.16 24.65

BVUE 12Leo Choi3 48.10 3AST

23.40 24.70

ROOS 11Cooper Na4 48.47   11.0

23.58 24.89

MI 11Ron Rastorguev5 49.13   10.0

23.24 25.89

BVUE 12Cole Sevier6 49.46   9.0

24.06 25.40

B - Final

LW 11Henry Yeh7 48.89   7.0

23.13 25.76

HAZ 12Dylan Doan8 49.14   5.0

23.17 25.97

MI  9Alex Jack9 49.64   4.0

23.89 25.75

LKSD 12Abel L Meyer10 49.67   3.0

23.51 26.16

INGR 12Dash Bottenberg11 49.76   2.0

23.86 25.90

FRANK 11Edwin Duong12 49.79   1.0

23.48 26.31

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

SeaKing: 44.73 2012$ Ethan Hallowell

3AST48.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ 12Andrew K Nguyen1 47.95 3AST

22.96 24.99

INT 12Aaron Wong2 48.24 3AST

23.55 24.69

BVUE 12Leo Choi3 48.69

23.75 24.94

ROOS 11Cooper Na4 48.76

23.86 24.90

MI 11Ron Rastorguev5 48.78

23.38 25.40

BVUE 12Cole Sevier6 48.88

23.47 25.41

HAZ 12Dylan Doan7 49.04

23.80 25.24

FRANK 11Edwin Duong8 49.33

23.78 25.55

LW 11Henry Yeh9 49.37

23.27 26.10

LKSD 12Abel L Meyer10 49.52

23.72 25.80

MI  9Alex Jack11 49.71

23.68 26.03

INGR 12Dash Bottenberg12 49.75

23.71 26.04

ROOS 11Nolan Owens13 49.77

23.73 26.04

O'DEA 11Nick Behrens14 49.78

23.73 26.05

LW 11Daniel Sawicki15 50.01

24.08 25.93

BALL 12Kian Vae'ena16 50.11

24.16 25.95

BVUE 10Robin Wang17 50.25

24.21 26.04

LW  9Skyler Cheng18 50.30

23.95 26.35

LKSD 11Sam Traverse19 50.48

24.02 26.46

BVUE 12Michael Masters20 50.57

24.51 26.06

LIB 10Alexander Nemirovsky21 50.63

24.40 26.23

HAZ 12James Nguyen22 51.04

24.60 26.44

BB 12Gavin Legere23 51.31

24.92 26.39

INT 12Xander Ngan24 51.45

24.72 26.73

LW 12Carr Chellis25 51.46

25.84 25.62

MI 11Rhett Hounsell26 51.64

24.51 27.13

GAR 12Kyle Cobden27 51.78

24.75 27.03

BALL 12Nathan Williams28 52.16

24.99 27.17

SPREP 11Zach Wilson29 52.28

24.95 27.33

BB 10Jonathan M Bui30 52.39

25.16 27.23

O'DEA  9Torsten Schenck31 52.67

24.77 27.90

BB 12George Giebel32 52.69

25.46 27.23

BB 12Mike Betzold33 52.73

24.97 27.76

MI 11Andrew Pollock34 52.79

24.99 27.80

BALL 12Evan Sadler*35 52.87

25.18 27.69

O'DEA 12Davis LeClercq*35 52.87

25.18 27.69

JUAN 11Bradley Barkans37 53.06

25.23 27.83

LCN 11Bennett Carver38 53.13

25.40 27.73

SPREP 10Grant Salerno39 53.31

25.46 27.85

ROOS 10Grayson Feldman40 53.77

25.88 27.89

ROOS 12Wolfie Ambach41 53.87

25.91 27.96

JUAN 12Kieran O'Gorman42 54.08

25.47 28.61

SPREP 12Rhys Harnett43 54.15

25.86 28.29

WS 11Dylan Bryant44 54.25

25.68 28.57
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

HAZ 12Diego Carvalho Ozuna45 54.48

26.31 28.17

LKSD 10Eli S Laney46 54.63

25.52 29.11

LCN 12Ivan Kwong47 54.86

26.11 28.75

INT  9Alexander Yu48 54.91

26.19 28.72

LIB 11Parker Klein49 55.02

26.13 28.89

SPREP 12Bradyn Buckholtz50 55.26

26.61 28.65

LCN  9Roman Semenovich51 55.43

26.65 28.78

INGR 11Gunnar Carlson52 55.61

26.83 28.78

LIB 10Burke Wagner53 55.63

26.35 29.28

JUAN 10Calvert Moeller*54 55.75

25.82 29.93

JUAN 11Michael Nikitenko*54 55.75

26.64 29.11

O'DEA 11Aaron DesJardin56 55.87

26.60 29.27

LIB 11Trenton Pham57 55.91

26.52 29.39

LKSD 11Logan O'Donnell58 56.34

27.11 29.23

INT 11Hanming Huang59 56.49

26.51 29.98

WS  9Mason Duffy60 56.63

27.11 29.52

LCN 10Phillip Zhou61 56.71

27.19 29.52

INGR 11O'Brien Driscoll62 56.74

27.30 29.44

NH 12Hank Ascani63 56.87

26.79 30.08

GAR 12Zack Bukovec64 57.09

27.60 29.49

BALL 11Branson Griffin65 57.90

26.67 31.23

GAR 11Liam Mahoney66 58.31

27.51 30.80

INGR  9Matt Mittler67 58.50

28.39 30.11

GAR 10Joe Palen68 1:03.60

29.12 34.48

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

SeaKing: 4:30.42 2000$ Ross Buffington

3AST4:53.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

INGR 11Kjell Cady1 4:38.96 3AST

25.27 27.83 28.5928.50

28.74 28.36 28.50 28.59

28.02 26.56

LKSD 12Ben R Scott2 4:41.49 3AST

25.31 27.92 28.7828.55

28.78 28.44 28.38 28.87

28.63 27.83

LKSD 11Ulee Klebeck3 4:48.13 3AST

26.58 29.04 29.3129.32

29.19 29.44 29.25 28.82

28.67 28.51

LKSD 10Daniel Lee4 4:49.99 3AST

26.06 28.42 29.3928.93

29.25 29.46 29.30 29.61

31.26 28.31

ROOS 12Louis Finocchio5 4:55.79   10.0

26.76 28.30 29.7829.20

29.92 30.55 30.43 30.48

30.64 29.73

MI 10Graham Lucas6 4:58.33   9.0

25.15 28.33 30.3229.51

30.85 30.54 31.48 30.79

31.46 29.90

B - Final

JUAN  9Ender Ramsby7 4:54.74   7.0

26.12 28.77 29.7829.64

29.89 30.30 30.46 30.36

30.22 29.20

INGR 12Nathan Lee8 4:57.43   5.0

26.84 29.04 29.8929.90

29.91 30.53 30.79 30.79

30.26 29.48

O'DEA 10Prentice Sanders9 4:58.66   4.0

26.96 29.30 30.3330.05

30.50 30.67 31.17 31.01

30.39 28.28

JUAN  9Oleg Arlouski10 4:58.88   3.0

27.43 29.91 30.7030.19

30.86 29.72 29.73 30.24

30.23 29.87

LCN  9Miles Bratman11 4:59.19   2.0

27.50 29.83 30.9730.66

30.62 30.70 30.66 30.20

30.08 27.97

WS  9Ben Wrenholt12 5:02.35   1.0

26.15 29.15 30.6730.20

30.97 31.33 31.43 31.26

30.96 30.23

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

SeaKing: 4:30.42 2000$ Ross Buffington

3AST4:53.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGR 11Kjell Cady1 4:38.90 3AST

25.22 28.07 27.8928.07

28.31 28.64 28.54 28.45

28.43 27.28

LKSD 12Ben R Scott2 4:50.23 3AST

26.52 29.10 30.4830.23

28.84 28.68 29.61 29.77

31.04 25.96

LKSD 10Daniel Lee3 4:50.73 3AST

26.00 28.73 29.4929.64

29.71 29.59 29.17 29.95

29.50 28.95

ROOS 12Louis Finocchio4 4:56.27

27.76 29.32 29.9229.54

29.58 29.64 30.32 29.98

30.46 29.75

LKSD 11Ulee Klebeck5 4:56.62

27.19 29.32 29.8029.99

30.35 30.51 29.99 30.10

29.65 29.72

MI 10Graham Lucas6 4:58.14

25.57 28.84 30.1529.81

30.18 31.04 30.96 31.20

31.24 29.15

WS  9Ben Wrenholt7 4:58.58

26.34 29.39 30.6930.65

30.85 30.66 30.71 30.42

30.52 28.35

JUAN  9Ender Ramsby8 4:58.63

26.90 29.38 30.1829.94

30.57 30.37 30.64 30.71

30.39 29.55

INGR 12Nathan Lee9 4:59.66

26.71 29.44 30.1129.97

30.44 30.80 31.04 30.77

30.34 30.04

O'DEA 10Prentice Sanders10 5:00.89

26.86 29.22 30.9130.25

30.78 31.39 31.18 30.72

30.12 29.46

LCN  9Miles Bratman11 5:01.74

27.42 29.87 31.0531.29

30.82 30.75 30.73 30.52

30.28 29.01

JUAN  9Oleg Arlouski12 5:04.08

28.40 30.37 30.7530.96

30.67 30.72 30.54 30.26

30.74 30.67
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LKSD 11William Pantel13 5:05.88

27.64 30.33 31.1930.73

31.19 31.14 31.35 31.03

31.39 29.89

BVUE  9William J Wu14 5:13.24

28.42 30.39 31.7631.93

32.33 31.65 31.90 32.43

31.66 30.77

O'DEA 11Maks Karman15 5:13.46

27.77 30.54 31.3531.11

31.56 31.76 32.24 32.66

32.64 31.83

FRANK  9Tommy Chern16 5:13.57

28.38 31.32 31.6631.54

32.70 32.45 31.81 31.54

31.92 30.25

WS  9Tom Wrenholt17 5:14.42

27.23 30.82 32.4732.04

32.16 32.25 32.09 32.42

32.08 30.86

BALL 10Tristan Olensky18 5:18.34

27.72 31.64 32.1532.04

31.93 33.16 32.87 32.48

32.30 32.05

BVUE 12Andrew H Zhou19 5:21.62

28.86 31.48 32.5932.38

32.56 32.76 32.85 33.32

33.05 31.77

LW 11Alex Zhang20 5:24.95

28.13 31.37 33.1032.66

33.39 32.73 33.36 33.94

33.79 32.48

LW  9Bill Wang21 5:25.80

28.31 31.37 32.5232.14

33.67 33.86 33.46 33.95

34.13 32.39

MI  9Wyatt Jones22 5:29.17

28.61 32.11 33.6133.36

33.91 33.99 33.79 33.90

33.83 32.06

MI  9Aston Lee23 5:30.23

28.19 32.18 34.5033.39

34.33 34.10 34.19 33.97

33.04 32.34

LW 10Maksim Yakoviev24 5:34.00

28.60 33.60 35.1534.35

35.48 34.11 32.73 34.54

33.65 31.79

LIB  9Parker Skroch25 5:36.96

29.31 32.14 34.1633.83

34.36 34.16 34.71 34.98

35.27 34.04

SPREP  9Sean Kohno26 5:39.40

29.77 33.26 35.0834.88

34.50 35.02 34.64 35.05

34.06 33.14

LIB 12Fischer Skroch27 5:47.82

28.70 31.60 36.5933.80

36.55 36.68 36.89 36.88

36.26 33.87

MI 11Ari Waingold28 6:12.94

29.19 35.00 38.8437.84

38.60 38.95 40.56 40.08

37.48 36.40

BVUE 10Kai Moroff--- DFS

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 1:25.25 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

3AST1:30.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ1 1:28.64 3AST

Dylan Doan 12 Owen Gerking 11

James Nguyen 12 Andrew K Nguyen 12

22.83 22.05 21.2122.55

LKSD2 1:29.16 3AST

Ayden Tan 12 Sam Traverse 11

Ulee Klebeck 11 Abel L Meyer 12

22.47 22.50 22.0322.16

LW3 1:29.34 3AST

Carr Chellis 12 Daniel Sawicki 11

Henry Yeh 11 Jacob Lee 9

22.78 21.68 22.7022.18

BVUE4 1:29.81 3AST

Aidan Y Kim 10 Robin Wang 10

Michael Masters 12 Daniel S Choi 10

22.58 22.64 22.2922.30

INT5 1:30.69   20.0

Victor Fu-Zhou 10 Alex Kang 9

Levi Bengelink 11 Aaron Wong 12

22.76 23.49 21.9422.50

MI6 1:31.31   18.0

Graham Lucas 10 Ilan Gallot 10

Rhett Hounsell 11 Ron Rastorguev 11

23.23 22.94 22.1722.97

B - Final

ROOS7 1:31.28   14.0

Kyle Vu 12 Grayson Feldman 10

Tyson Scott 11 Nolan Owens 11

22.88 22.61 22.5623.23

SPREP8 1:34.04   10.0

Grant Salerno 10 Rhys Harnett 12

Bradyn Buckholtz 12 Zach Wilson 11

23.56 23.44 22.9124.13

LCN9 1:36.09   8.0

Theo Davis 10 Ivan Kwong 12

Bennett Carver 11 Phillip Zhou 10

24.55 24.02 24.2023.32

GAR10 1:39.33   6.0

Joe Palen 10 Vinay Venkatesh 12

Zack Bukovec 12 Jack Niesen 11

25.55 25.72 23.1724.89

O'DEA--- DQ

Nick Behrens 11 Torsten Schenck 9

Davis LeClercq 12 Maks Karman 11

22.19 23.23 22.6523.01

BB--- DQ

Mike Betzold 12 Jonathan M Bui 10

Gavin Legere 12 Greyson Megard 11

24.10 23.34 23.5322.78

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 1:25.25 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

3AST1:30.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 1:30.25

Alvin Zhang 12 Ben R Scott 12

Ayden Tan 12 Abel L Meyer 12

22.81 22.32 22.5822.54

HAZ2 1:30.51

Dylan Doan 12 Owen Gerking 11

James Nguyen 12 Andrew K Nguyen 12

22.99 23.12 21.3823.02

BVUE3 1:30.78

Aidan Y Kim 10 Robin Wang 10

Michael Masters 12 Daniel S Choi 10

22.97 22.64 22.0723.10

LW4 1:31.06

Jacob Lee 9 Daniel Sawicki 11

Henry Yeh 11 Carr Chellis 12

23.47 22.31 22.5122.77

MI5 1:31.30

Graham Lucas 10 Ilan Gallot 10

Rhett Hounsell 11 Ron Rastorguev 11

23.36 22.82 21.3023.82

INT6 1:31.67

Victor Fu-Zhou 10 Evan Shen 11

Alex Kang 9 Aaron Wong 12

22.83 25.06 21.5822.20

ROOS7 1:32.11

Kyle Vu 12 Grayson Feldman 10

Tyson Scott 11 Nolan Owens 11

23.08 23.64 22.7922.60

O'DEA8 1:33.33

Torsten Schenck 9 Davis LeClercq 12

Maks Karman 11 Prentice Sanders 10

22.85 23.49 23.5623.43

BB9 1:34.80

Mike Betzold 12 Jonathan M Bui 10

Gavin Legere 12 Greyson Megard 11

24.67 23.22 23.8823.03

SPREP10 1:35.26

Grant Salerno 10 Rhys Harnett 12

Bradyn Buckholtz 12 Zach Wilson 11

24.19 23.38 23.2324.46
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

LCN11 1:37.11

Theo Davis 10 Ivan Kwong 12

Bennett Carver 11 Phillip Zhou 10

24.86 24.34 24.1923.72

GAR12 1:38.78

Joe Palen 10 Anton Adedipe 10

Zack Bukovec 12 Jack Niesen 11

25.47 24.58 23.9824.75

NH13 1:39.68

Alder Peirce 12 Nathan Wies 11

Jeremiah Thornewell 11 Hank Ascani 12

24.97 25.02 24.3325.36

LIB14 1:40.09

Shawn Le 11 David Terayama 11

Burke Wagner 10 Parker Klein 11

26.45 24.37 24.2824.99

WS15 1:40.19

Jeremy O'Keefe 10 Dylan Bryant 11

Mason Duffy 9 Giovanni Slye 12

25.03 24.85 24.8125.50

EC16 1:41.67

Aidan Fernandez 12 Sahil Chowdhury 11

Harkin Liati 12 Jason Li 12

24.88 27.06 23.9525.78

INGR17 1:42.27

Matt Mittler 9 Gunnar Carlson 11

O'Brien Driscoll 11 Anthony Yuchasz 9

26.04 25.88 25.1825.17

BALL18 1:44.90

Jesse Hill 12 Thomas Stacey 12

Gus Bosetti 10 Nate Hurley 11

25.89 26.60 25.2227.19

FRANK19 1:52.59

Vy Do 12 Alex Nguyen 11

Walter Stumm 9 Andy Sy 11

28.28 32.03 26.1726.11

CLEVE--- DQ

August Sorenson 10 Calvin Phan 10

Justin Tan 9 Alfred Zhen 9

26.97 30.80 31.2732.49

JUAN--- DQ

Calvert Moeller 10 Feynman Chen 11

Zander Brumfield 11 Mihail Popov 12

24.64 23.01 23.7923.55

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

SeaKing: 50.08 2020$ Nathan Hayes

3AST54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Jack Sieckhaus1 51.74 3AST

24.88 26.86

LCN 12Flynn Bayne2 53.13 3AST

25.78 27.35

BALL 12Kian Vae'ena3 54.04   12.0

26.23 27.81

LKSD  9Bennett Jones4 55.10   11.0

26.73 28.37

ROOS 11Tyson Scott5 55.42   10.0

26.46 28.96

LKSD  9Brandon R Liu6 55.63   9.0

26.90 28.73

B - Final

LW 10Max Hammer7 54.67   7.0

26.20 28.47

LKSD 10Brett Wang8 55.35   5.0

26.73 28.62

BVUE  9Wesley Yu9 55.42   4.0

26.77 28.65

BVUE 12Ryan Li10 56.77   3.0

27.52 29.25

WS  9Tom Wrenholt11 56.88   2.0

27.90 28.98

LKSD  9Cole Krabak12 58.07   1.0

28.17 29.90

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

SeaKing: 50.08 2020$ Nathan Hayes

3AST54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Jack Sieckhaus1 52.55 3AST

25.04 27.51

LCN 12Flynn Bayne2 55.11

26.95 28.16

LKSD  9Bennett Jones3 55.19

26.90 28.29

BALL 12Kian Vae'ena4 55.32

27.11 28.21

ROOS 11Tyson Scott5 55.34

26.94 28.40

LKSD  9Brandon R Liu6 56.02

27.67 28.35

LKSD 10Brett Wang7 56.04

27.54 28.50

BVUE  9Wesley Yu8 56.06

27.28 28.78

BVUE 12Ryan Li9 56.56

27.15 29.41

LW 10Max Hammer10 56.74

27.06 29.68

WS  9Tom Wrenholt11 56.78

28.02 28.76

LKSD  9Cole Krabak12 58.54

28.75 29.79

JUAN  9Ender Ramsby13 58.85

28.56 30.29

ROOS 12Kyle Vu14 59.04

27.87 31.17

O'DEA 10August Pierce15 59.16

28.02 31.14

JUAN 12Kieran O'Gorman16 59.59

29.00 30.59

JUAN 12Mihail Popov17 59.90

29.02 30.88

JUAN 11Logan Clevenger18 1:01.17

29.53 31.64

LW  9Bill Wang19 1:01.21

29.75 31.46

INT 12JT Dugan20 1:01.29

28.62 32.67

ROOS 12Max Maguire21 1:01.50

30.35 31.15

LCN  9Nash Bayne22 1:01.69

29.46 32.23

FRANK 10Jayden Le23 1:01.93

29.85 32.08

BVUE 12Andrew H Zhou24 1:02.00

30.21 31.79

WS  9Mason Duffy25 1:02.94

30.85 32.09

MI 10Rhodes Butler26 1:03.12

30.45 32.67

INT 12Trey West27 1:03.20

30.12 33.08

BVUE 12Justin Wu28 1:03.70

30.41 33.29

LIB  9Kyle Pham29 1:03.77

31.19 32.58

FRANK 11Lucas Evanson30 1:03.87

31.31 32.56

GAR 10Loren Olsen31 1:04.12

31.03 33.09

O'DEA  9Max Robbins32 1:04.66

31.36 33.30

SPREP 10Grant Bowman33 1:05.67

31.50 34.17

WS 10Nathan Boehmer34 1:05.78

31.77 34.01

SPREP 12Bradyn Buckholtz35 1:05.83

32.26 33.57

LIB 12Fischer Skroch36 1:05.98

32.48 33.50

INGR 11O'Brien Driscoll37 1:07.35

32.03 35.32

LIB 10Alexander Nemirovsky--- DFS

SPREP 10Mateo Ordonez Bender--- DFS

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

SeaKing: 55.64 2018$ Kevin Houseman

3AST59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE 10Christian Wong1 57.98 3AST

26.79 31.19

BVUE 10Aidan Y Kim2 58.96 3AST

27.70 31.26

LW  9Jacob Lee3 59.04 3AST

28.49 30.55
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

O'DEA 12Jack Skarda4 59.19 3AST

27.79 31.40

MI 10Ilan Gallot5 59.41 3AST

27.94 31.47

BVUE 11Harrison Tang6 1:00.98   9.0

28.59 32.39

B - Final

LW 12Owen Ledrick7 1:01.95   7.0

29.18 32.77

JUAN  9Adrian Juco8 1:02.91   5.0

29.60 33.31

INT 11Ethan Liu9 1:03.12   4.0

29.49 33.63

JUAN 12Kevin Flannery10 1:03.33   3.0

29.87 33.46

LIB 10Cole Canaday11 1:03.45   2.0

29.71 33.74

BVUE 11Dan M Venidiktov12 1:03.76   1.0

29.85 33.91

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

SeaKing: 55.64 2018$ Kevin Houseman

3AST59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Ilan Gallot1 59.30 3AST

27.73 31.57

O'DEA 12Jack Skarda2 59.35 3AST

27.90 31.45

BVUE 10Aidan Y Kim3 59.90

28.67 31.23

LW  9Jacob Lee4 59.92

28.43 31.49

BVUE 10Christian Wong5 59.96

27.91 32.05

BVUE 11Harrison Tang6 1:01.28

28.48 32.80

LW 12Owen Ledrick7 1:02.01

29.53 32.48

JUAN  9Adrian Juco8 1:02.75

29.85 32.90

BVUE 11Dan M Venidiktov9 1:03.48

29.36 34.12

JUAN 12Kevin Flannery10 1:03.75

29.88 33.87

LIB 10Cole Canaday11 1:03.77

29.91 33.86

INT 11Ethan Liu12 1:03.81

30.01 33.80

LCN 12Kyryll Kotyk13 1:04.41

30.15 34.26

LCN 10Theo Davis14 1:04.75

30.24 34.51

O'DEA 11Shea Skarda15 1:05.62

30.64 34.98

O'DEA 11Connor Delaney16 1:05.70

30.30 35.40

ROOS 12Filip Petrovic17 1:05.82

30.22 35.60

ROOS  9Jaxson Hybiske*18 1:06.04

31.98 34.06

INGR 12Matthew Williams*18 1:06.04

30.35 35.69

EC 12Aidan Fernandez20 1:06.10

31.11 34.99

INT 10Ethan Chen21 1:06.45

31.15 35.30

LW  9Matthew Choy22 1:06.51

30.92 35.59

NH 11Nathan Wies23 1:06.70

31.00 35.70

EC 12Harkin Liati24 1:07.05

31.64 35.41

HAZ 10Joseph Tseng25 1:07.24

31.55 35.69

WS  9Ben Wrenholt26 1:07.60

31.33 36.27

LKSD  9Kevin Ni27 1:07.61

31.72 35.89

INT  9Alexander Yu28 1:07.72

31.76 35.96

LIB 11David Terayama29 1:08.04

32.07 35.97

ROOS  9Michael Goodman30 1:08.66

32.24 36.42

LCN 12Ivan Kwong31 1:08.71

31.58 37.13

LIB 11Trenton Pham32 1:08.99

32.32 36.67

INT 10Christopher Yu33 1:09.28

33.24 36.04

SPREP 12Rhys Harnett34 1:09.37

32.67 36.70

HAZ 11Christian Lubong35 1:09.41

32.66 36.75

LCN  9Lucas Chang36 1:09.55

32.37 37.18

LKSD 12Evan Tran37 1:10.39

32.77 37.62

LW  9Jay Song38 1:10.44

33.35 37.09

O'DEA 12Colin Jones39 1:10.49

33.48 37.01

LIB 11Shawn Le40 1:10.59

32.74 37.85

BALL 12Jesse Hill41 1:11.59

32.88 38.71

GAR 10Anton Adedipe42 1:13.11

33.03 40.08

BB 12Kaiden Kruljac43 1:13.52

33.40 40.12

ROOS 10Ryan Elbert44 1:13.91

34.66 39.25

BB 12George Giebel--- DFS

MI 10Brendan Sung--- DFS

LKSD  9Elijah Shteynberg--- DFS

LKSD 11Owen Ni--- DFS

MI 11Andrew Liu--- DFS

MI 11Steven Gao--- DFS

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 3:09.41 2023$ Mercer Island

Williamson, Shield, Liu, Carmichael

3AST3:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD1 3:10.68 3AST

Ben R Scott 12 Ayden Tan 12

Daniel Lee 10 Alvin Zhang 12

23.33 48.09 48.4423.09

22.55 47.95 21.75 46.20

BVUE2 3:11.50 3AST

Cole Sevier 12 Leo Choi 12

Aidan Y Kim 10 Bob Frazer 11

23.47 48.80 47.5422.68

23.16 48.63 22.08 46.53

HAZ3 3:14.84 3AST

Dylan Doan 12 Owen Gerking 11

James Nguyen 12 Andrew K Nguyen 12

24.16 49.49 48.4222.96

14.45 49.18 22.62 47.75

MI4 3:14.96 3AST

Alex Jack 9 Ron Rastorguev 11

Jack Sieckhaus 12 Colin Carmichael 12

23.67 50.06 48.7922.82

22.15 47.84 22.51 48.27

ROOS5 3:18.13 3AST

Nolan Owens 11 Louis Finocchio 12

Matteo Dykstra 12 Cooper Na 11

23.60 49.84 49.9923.72

23.27 50.51 22.69 47.79

LW6 3:19.08 3AST

Skyler Cheng 9 Henry Yeh 11

Carr Chellis 12 Daniel Sawicki 11

24.29 50.89 48.5422.94

23.55 50.20 23.40 49.45

B - Final

O'DEA7 3:20.17   14.0

Nick Behrens 11 Jack Skarda 12

August Pierce 10 Prentice Sanders 10

23.57 49.37 49.7623.86

24.24 50.68 24.13 50.36

INGR8 3:21.08   10.0

Dash Bottenberg 12 Nathan Lee 12

Matthew Williams 12 Kjell Cady 11

24.02 50.99 51.1024.09

24.23 51.38 22.80 47.61
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2024 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/8/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BALL9 3:27.99   8.0

Kian Vae'ena 12 Matteo Montague 10

Evan Sadler 12 Nathan Williams 12

24.62 50.95 54.3225.57

23.87 50.61 24.35 52.11

INT10 3:28.70   6.0

JT Dugan 12 Victor Fu-Zhou 10

Levi Bengelink 11 Xander Ngan 12

25.35 54.38 51.5123.84

24.65 51.77 24.22 51.04

LCN11 3:31.40   4.0

Flynn Bayne 12 Nash Bayne 9

Miles Bratman 9 Phillip Zhou 10

25.57 52.99 52.4824.33

25.64 52.73 25.15 53.20

BB--- DQ

Mike Betzold 12 George Giebel 12

Jonathan M Bui 10 Gavin Legere 12

25.18 52.53 52.0424.54

24.29 51.87 23.68 49.97

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 3:09.41 2023$ Mercer Island

Williamson, Shield, Liu, Carmichael

3AST3:20.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 3:14.80 3AST

Ben R Scott 12 Ayden Tan 12

Daniel Lee 10 Alvin Zhang 12

24.07 49.12 49.2523.39

22.57 48.43 22.51 48.00

BVUE2 3:15.28 3AST

Cole Sevier 12 Michael Masters 12

Leo Choi 12 Bob Frazer 11

23.68 49.34 50.2523.97

23.12 48.12 22.85 47.57

MI3 3:16.10 3AST

Graham Lucas 10 Alex Jack 9

Ron Rastorguev 11 Jack Sieckhaus 12

24.13 50.23 49.1723.16

22.91 49.07 22.30 47.63

HAZ4 3:17.69 3AST

Dylan Doan 12 Owen Gerking 11

James Nguyen 12 Andrew K Nguyen 12

24.42 50.10 49.4023.66

24.28 50.45 22.31 47.74

ROOS5 3:18.15 3AST

Nolan Owens 11 Louis Finocchio 12

Matteo Dykstra 12 Cooper Na 11

23.53 49.55 50.1123.90

23.51 50.32 23.12 48.17

LW6 3:22.39

Max Hammer 10 Carr Chellis 12

Henry Yeh 11 Daniel Sawicki 11

25.56 52.90 50.3223.87

23.82 50.22 23.13 48.95

O'DEA7 3:23.73

Jack Skarda 12 Nick Behrens 11

August Pierce 10 Prentice Sanders 10

23.76 49.78 49.4823.42

25.07 53.17 24.64 51.30

INGR8 3:25.29

Dash Bottenberg 12 Nathan Lee 12

Matthew Williams 12 Kjell Cady 11

24.61 50.72 53.4325.66

24.58 52.53 23.09 48.61

BALL9 3:27.78

Kian Vae'ena 12 Matteo Montague 10

Nathan Williams 12 Evan Sadler 12

25.14 51.26 53.3225.10

24.40 51.98 24.04 51.22

LCN10 3:28.38

Flynn Bayne 12 Nash Bayne 9

Miles Bratman 9 Phillip Zhou 10

24.22 49.76 52.1524.68

25.62 53.07 25.12 53.40

BB11 3:28.45

Mike Betzold 12 George Giebel 12

Jonathan M Bui 10 Gavin Legere 12

25.57 53.88 52.4624.86

24.38 51.99 24.03 50.12

INT12 3:28.65

Levi Bengelink 11 Victor Fu-Zhou 10

JT Dugan 12 Xander Ngan 12

24.60 51.77 51.0824.11

25.54 54.39 24.53 51.41

SPREP13 3:33.11

Grant Salerno 10 Rhys Harnett 12

Sean Kohno 9 Zach Wilson 11

24.95 52.46 55.0926.31

25.18 53.27 24.53 52.29

GAR14 3:33.45

Jack Niesen 11 Zack Bukovec 12

Liam Mahoney 11 Kyle Cobden 12

25.64 54.24 1:19.6255.17

28.29 52.47 27.21 27.12

LIB15 3:42.07

Kyle Pham 9 Parker Klein 11

Burke Wagner 10 Cole Canaday 10

26.62 55.49 55.2026.19

26.02 56.13 26.18 55.25

WS16 3:42.38

Dylan Bryant 11 Mason Duffy 9

Ben Wrenholt 9 Tom Wrenholt 9

25.66 55.57 58.0127.41

24.94 53.61 25.76 55.19

JUAN17 3:42.79

Bradley Barkans 11 Michael Nikitenko 11

Logan Clevenger 11 Kieran O'Gorman 12

25.59 54.51 58.1927.72

25.73 53.84 26.87 56.25

FRANK18 3:46.10

Tommy Chern 9 Lucas Evanson 11

Jayden Le 10 Edwin Duong 11

26.44 55.83 1:00.7328.48

27.32 58.91 23.47 50.63

CLEVE19 4:49.87

August Sorenson 10 Calvin Phan 10

Justin Tan 9 Alfred Zhen 9

28.23 1:01.08 1:18.1134.99

35.27 1:52.56 38.12 38.12

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Lakeside 250

2. Bellevue 202

3. Mercer Island 160

4. Lake Washington 115

5. Hazen 106

6. Roosevelt 96

7. O'Dea 89

8. Ingraham 78

9. Interlake 66

10. Lincoln 50

11. Juanita 24

12. Ballard 22

13. Garfield 13

14. Seattle Prep 10

15. Liberty 6

16. Franklin 3

16. West Seattle 3

18. Bishop Blanchet 1


